Event:
Guests:

Buffet Dinner
210

Price Per Person: $25.01

Buffet dinner:

For 160

15 Ibs
20 Ibs
20
150
150

2 gal
6 gts
250

3 gal
7 gal
For 75

210 sets
210
210

75

50

400

26 cs

8

3 cooler

Mashed potato bar w/ condiments & martini glasses (100)

Sour cream Green onion
Cheddar cheese Bleu cheese
Butter Bacon, minced
Caviar Parmesan cheese
Gravy

Beef tenderloin, sliced w/ yeast rolls & sauces

Jerk pork tenderloin w/ yeast rolls & sauces

Shrimp cocktail, large w/ cocktail sauce

Fried chicken tenders w/ Ranch & honey mustard
Key West chicken Satay (1/2 tender)

Seafood gumbo w/ Saffron rice

Southern crab dip w/ crostini

Chicken quesadilla bites w/ sour cream & salsa (30 whole)
Vegetable, fruit & cheese tray w/ dips

Hot cider w/ mulling spices

Ice tea- 4 sweet & 3 unsweet w/ lemons

Coffee, decaffeinated w/ coffee maker & condiments

Silver tray & chaffer rental

Silverware, knife, 2 fork & spoon & soup spoon stainless
Plates, 10” off white china for dinner, salad & dessert
Plates, 8” for cakes

Coftee cups & saucers

Soup bowls

Napkin, paper white

Glassware, stemmed 13 oz. goblet

Pitchers for water

Ice

Sub-total
Tax
8 servers (@ 7 hours, estimated

Total
Per person cost

$368.00

$450.00
$360.00
$500.00
$225.00
$127.50
$96.00
$85.00
$205.00
$175.00
$39.00
$42.00
$150.00

$184.00
$262.50
$63.00
63.00
$30.00
$15.00
n/c
$93.60
n/c

n/c

$3,533.60
$318.02
$1,400.00

$5,251.62
$25.01



