Event: Buffet Dinner

Guests: 210 Price Per Person: \$25.01

Buffet dinner:

For 160	Mashed potato bar w/ Sour cream Cheddar cheese Butter Caviar Gravy	condiments & martini glasses (100) Green onion Bleu cheese Bacon, minced Parmesan cheese	\$368.00
15 lbs 20 lbs 20 150 150 2 gal 6 qts 250 2 3 gal 7 gal For 75	Beef tenderloin, sliced w/ yeast rolls & sauces Jerk pork tenderloin w/ yeast rolls & sauces Shrimp cocktail, large w/ cocktail sauce Fried chicken tenders w/ Ranch & honey mustard Key West chicken Satay (1/2 tender) Seafood gumbo w/ Saffron rice Southern crab dip w/ crostini Chicken quesadilla bites w/ sour cream & salsa (30 whole) Vegetable, fruit & cheese tray w/ dips Hot cider w/ mulling spices Ice tea- 4 sweet & 3 unsweet w/ lemons Coffee, decaffeinated w/ coffee maker & condiments		\$450.00 \$360.00 \$500.00 \$225.00 \$127.50 \$96.00 \$85.00 \$205.00 \$175.00 \$39.00 \$42.00 \$150.00
210 sets 210 210 75 50 400 26 cs 8 3 cooler	Silver tray & chaffer rental Silverware, knife, 2 fork & spoon & soup spoon stainless Plates, 10" off white china for dinner, salad & dessert Plates, 8" for cakes Coffee cups & saucers Soup bowls Napkin, paper white Glassware, stemmed 13 oz. goblet Pitchers for water Ice		\$184.00 \$262.50 \$63.00 63.00 \$30.00 \$15.00 n/c \$93.60 n/c
		Sub-total Tax 8 servers @ 7 hours, estimated Total Per person cost	\$3,533.60 \$318.02 \$1,400.00 \$5,251.62 \$25.01